
Caerus TCR Championship Round 2

Official Result ‐ Team Standings 22nd August 2021

Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points

Sembang Kartel 129

Mirza Syahmi Mahzan 4 19 10 12 5 17 48

Iliyas Rabani 5 17 DNF 0 1 30 47

Rashdan Abdullah 20 2 4 19 9 13 34

SSAD GoRacing 123

Ady Rahimy Rashid 3 21 8 14 2 25 60

Abdul Muiz Hakimi 10 12 7 15 7 15 42

Ilyas Yasar 16 6 15 7 14 8 21

Torqu3‐1 Racing 118

Keifli Othman 9 13 12 10 6 16 39

Mohd Afif Suhaimi 7 15 9 13 4 19 47

Aliff Jantan 12 10 14 8 8 14 32

RSG Simnology 112

Paduka Syuaib 15 7 DNF 0 18 4 11

Ayman Aqeem Abas 1 30 2 25 3 21 76

Hendra Adeputra 13 9 13 9 15 7 25

SpeedAddix 102

Hayden Haikal 2 25 11 11 10 12 48

Aaron Haikal 14 8 3 21 DNF 0 29

Abdul Yazid Razak 18 4 6 16 17 5 25

Churros Bratwurst 99

Shawn Seelan 6 16 1 30 13 9 55

Tengku Irsyad 8 14 5 17 12 10 41

Raymie Jay 19 3 DNF 0 DNF 0 3

Torqu3‐2 Racing 44

Mohd Faizal 11 11 17 5 16 6 22

Danish Iman DNS 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 0

Kishaan Kumar 17 5 16 6 11 11 22

Clerk of the Course:

Nor Azman Md Razali
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Razmin Masli Abdul Razak
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Caerus TCR Championship Round 2

Official Result ‐ Driver Standings 22nd August 2021

Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points

1 Ayman Aqeem Abas RSG Simnology 1 30 2 25 3 21 76

2 Ady Rahimy Rashid SSAD GoRacing 3 21 8 14 2 25 60

3 Shawn Seelan Churros Bratwurst 6 16 1 30 13 9 55

4 Mirza Syahmi Mahzan Sembang Kartel 4 19 10 12 5 17 48

5 Hayden Haikal SpeedAddix 2 25 11 11 10 12 48

6 Mohd Afif Suhaimi Torqu3‐1 Racing 7 15 9 13 4 19 47

7 Iliyas Rabani Sembang Kartel 5 17 DNF 0 1 30 47

8 Abdul Muiz Hakimi SSAD GoRacing 10 12 7 15 7 15 42

9 Tengku Irsyad Churros Bratwurst 8 14 5 17 12 10 41

10 Keifli Othman Torqu3‐1 Racing 9 13 12 10 6 16 39

11 Rashdan Abdullah Sembang Kartel 20 2 4 19 9 13 34

12 Aliff Jantan Torqu3‐1 Racing 12 10 14 8 8 14 32

13 Aaron Haikal SpeedAddix 14 8 3 21 DNF 0 29

14 Abdul Yazid Razak SpeedAddix 18 4 6 16 17 5 25

15 Hendra Adeputra RSG Simnology 13 9 13 9 15 7 25

16 Mohd Faizal Torqu3‐2 Racing 11 11 17 5 16 6 22

17 Kishaan Kumar Torqu3‐2 Racing 17 5 16 6 11 11 22

18 Ilyas Yasar SSAD GoRacing 16 6 15 7 14 8 21

19 Paduka Syuaib RSG Simnology 15 7 DNF 0 18 4 11

20 Raymie Jay Churros Bratwurst 19 3 DNF 0 DNF 0 3

21 Danish Iman Torqu3‐2 Racing DNS 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 0

Clerk of the Course:

Nor Azman Md Razali

Steward:

Razmin Masli Abdul Razak
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